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Product Datasheet

Deshydroxyethoxy-2,3-O-(dimethylmethylene) Ticagrelor, CAS [[274693-49-

1]
USB-163678

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht

CAS Nummer

Deshydroxyethoxy-2,3-0O-(dimethylmethylene) Ticagrelor, CAS
[[274693-49-11]]

USB-163678
163678
USB-163678-100
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Alternate Name: (3aR,4S,6R,6aS)-6-[7-[[(1R,2S)-2-(3,4-
Difluorophenyl)cyclopropyllaminol-5-(propylthio)-3H-1,2,3-
triazolo[4,5-d]pyrimidin-3-yl]tetrahydro-2,2-dimethyl-4H-cyclopenta-
1,3-dioxol-4-ol CAS Number: 274693-49-1 Molecular Formula:
C24H28F2N60...

518.58

[274693-49-1]



